CH \$240.00 249478

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM596043

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Termination of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
OPEN PRAIRIE VENTURES I, L.P.		06/02/2003	Limited Partnership: UNKNOWN
DUCHOSSOIS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS, L.L.C.		06/02/2003	Limited Liability Company: UNKNOWN
J. PETER FOLEY		06/02/2003	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES
ROBERT GROSSMAN		06/02/2003	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INFOBLOX INC.
Street Address:	475 POTERO AVENUE
City:	SUNNYVALE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94085
Entity Type:	Corporation: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2494785	GORGEOUS GEORGE
Registration Number:	2546208	INFOBLOX
Registration Number:	2987753	LDAP ONE
Registration Number:	2485422	DNSONE
Registration Number:	2522759	PHONE HOME
Serial Number:	76427385	AAA ONE
Serial Number:	76427386	PKI ONE
Serial Number:	76427387	KERBEROS ONE
Serial Number:	76427388	NAIM ONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2124464900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: susan.zablocki@kirkland.com

TRADEMARK REEL: 007045 FRAME: 0560

900568014

Correspondent Name: SUSAN ZABLOCKI
Address Line 1: Kirkland & Ellis LLP
Address Line 2: 601 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38123-282
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Zablocki
SIGNATURE:	/susan zablocki/
DATE SIGNED:	09/04/2020

Total Attachments: 7

source=Terminations of Security Interests#page1.tif source=Terminations of Security Interests#page2.tif source=Terminations of Security Interests#page3.tif source=Terminations of Security Interests#page4.tif source=Terminations of Security Interests#page5.tif source=Terminations of Security Interests#page6.tif source=Terminations of Security Interests#page7.tif



FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

RECEIVED SECRETARY OF STATE UNIFORM COMM. CODE DIV.

2003 JUN -2 AM 10: 29

TM

PATRICK J. BRUKS		·	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611		UCU106/03/03 0.00 C SOSIL 14:18	kÕO 1131109
	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE [1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT	
1a. DITTAL FINANCING STATEMENT FRE # 004616715 FILED ON JANUARY 17, 2002 WITH THE ILLIN	IOIS SECRETARY OF STATE	to be filed [for record] (or record REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is			ion Statement.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.			
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7s or 7p and a	address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name	of assignor in item 9.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in Item 8e or 6b; also name (if name change) in Item 7e or 7b and/or new address (if address change) 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INFOBLOX INC. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	o give naw In item 7c, Ito be deleted in item 6a or 6b. FIRST NAME	ADD name: Complete item 7s item 7c; also complete items 3	or 75, and also (d-7g (If spolicable).
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID IR: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only ging box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral	al description, or describe collateral assigne	1.	

TERMINATED

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF adds collateral or adds the authorizing Di	RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this attorn authorized by a Debtor, check here and ent	s is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment au or name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendm	thorized by a Debtor which ent.
90. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OPEN PRAIRIE VENTUR	ES 1 LP			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA FILE WITH THE ILLINOIS S	ECRETARY OF ST	TATE		

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007045 FRAME: 0562



RECEIVED
SECRETARY OF STATE
UNIFORM COMM. CODE DIV.

2003 JUN -2 AM 10: 29

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] PATRICK J. BRUKS B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611

UCU106/03/03:09:8815: 0.00 CK00 1131095 TM SOSIL 14:18.

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 005775590 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATE 2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation State continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor og Secured Party of record. Check only png of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in Items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also give new name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable). 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INFOBLOX INC. OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR SUFFIX 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS ď 7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. DRGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ADD'L INFO RE | 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only goe box.

TERMINATED

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN adds colleteral or edds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminat			
	9e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	OPEN PRAIRIE VENTURES I, L.P.			
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFDX
	<u> </u>			
10.0	OPTIONAL FRER REFERENCE DATA			
F	ILE WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STA	ATE		

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.



CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	9 UCU106/03/0 0.00 SOSIL 14:18 OR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ALOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] PATRICK J. BRUKS SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY INITIAL FINANCING: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	THE ABOV OF STATE	E SPACE IS FO	9 UCU106/03/0 0.00 SOSIL 14:18 OR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] ATRICK J. BRUKS SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	THE ABOV OF STATE to socurity inforest(s)	E SPACE IS F(UCU106/03/0 0.00 SOSIL 14:18 OR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] ATRICK J. BRUKS SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	THE ABOV OF STATE to socurity inforest(s)	E SPACE IS F(UCU106/03/0 0.00 SOSIL 14:18 OR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	0.00 SOSIL 14:18 DR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	0.00 SOSIL 14:18 DR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	0.00 SOSIL 14:18 DR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	0.00 SOSIL 14:18 DR FILING OFFICE U	CK00 3 1131133 SEONLY
330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	SUSIL 14:18 OR FILING OFFICE U	1131133
22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	1b. Th	IS FINANCING STATEMS	
D5775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	1b. Th	IS FINANCING STATEMS	
05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	1b. Th	IS FINANCING STATEMS	
05775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	OF STATE to security interest(s)	1b. Th	IS FINANCING STATEMS	
D5775620 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	o security interest(s)	[m lb]		There a harried the second to
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	o security interest(s)			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.			be filed [for record] (or re AL ESTATE RECORDS.	COIGEO) III DIE
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	and the (alternates)	of the Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Termi	nation Statement.
name (if name change) in item 7s or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c to be of	TE name: Give recor deleted in item 6a or	nd name A	DD name: Complete item em 7c; also complete item	i 7a or 7b, and also is 7d-7g (If applicable).
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	-			
BR. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
INFOBLOX INC. 65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	ISUFFIX
60. INDIVIDUACS CAST NAME		MILLE	NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
		TMIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME				1007710
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME				Sorrin
TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		STATE		COUNTRY
TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				
	ORGANIZATION	STATE		COUNTRY

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING 1 adds collected or edds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination a			•
	9e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	DUCHOSSOIS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS, L.L.	.C.		
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10.0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			
F	ILE WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATI	E		
	•			

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)



RECEIVED SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

	S (front and back) CAREFULLY	MA C-MIN COMP	10. 20 000010070270	12:112:5212
IAME & PHONE OF C TRICK J. BRUK!	CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	5/1/13 JOH -5 W.	10: 30 UCU106/03/0	čkoo
	SMENT TO: (Name and Address)		SOSIL 14:17	113107
THE ACKNOWLEDG	SMEIT TO: (Hallis did Audess)]		
}		Ą		
BURKE, WA	RREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C.			
330 N. WAB/ 22ND FLOOI				
CHICAGO, I				
		•		
1		gi .		
<u>L</u>		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE (
TIAL FINANCING STA			1b. This FINANCING STATEM to be filed [for record] (or n	
	ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLING		REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
	Rectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is			
CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified aboritional period provided by applicable law.	ve with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
		and the same of th	o of sectors to Hom Q	
	or pertial); Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and a			
	Y INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Det		ilà <u>ous</u> di fusite mo poxes.	
CHARLOT	wing three boxes <u>and provide appropriata information in R</u> r address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also	nive new I'' DELETE name: Give record r	ADD name: Complete ite	m 7a or 7b, and also
name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)	in Item 7c. to be deleted in item 6e or 6b.	tem 7c; also complete ite	ms 7d-7g (If applicable
JRRENT RECORD IN				
INFOBLOX INC				
b. ENDIVIDUAL'S LAST	·	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		1		Ì
ANGED (NEW) OR A	ADDED INFORMATION:			
	NAME			
	NAME			
a. ORGANIZATION'S		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
ORGANIZATION'S I				
D. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME STATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
TA, ORGANIZATION'S I	TNAME	СПУ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
B. ORGANIZATION'S I B. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST ALLING ADDRESS	T NAME I ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION			COUNTRY
B. ORGANIZATION'S I B. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST ALLING ADDRESS AX ID #: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only 90g box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY
TAL ORGANIZATION'S INDIVIDUAL'S LAST AILING ADDRESS AX ID #: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY
TAL ORGANIZATION'S INTO THE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST ALLING ADDRESS AX ID #: SSN OR EIN	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only 90g box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY
TAL ORGANIZATION'S INDIVIDUAL'S LAST AILING ADDRESS AX ID #: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only 90g box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY
A. ORGANIZATION'S I D. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MILING ADDRESS AX ID #: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only 90g box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY
B. ORGANIZATION'S I B. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MLING ADDRESS AX ID B: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL SCRIBS CONSTRUCT ACTION CONS	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only page box. sleted or added, or give entire restated collater	71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION all description, or describe colleteral assign	STATE POSTAL CODE 78. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY
A. ORGANIZATION'S I B. BINDIVIDUAL'S LAST ALLING ADDRESS AX ID R: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL BOTTO CORREST AME OF SECURED	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only gog box. sleted or sidded, or give entire restated collater PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION all description, or describe colleteral assign	TERMINATED TERMINATED	COUNTRY NO
B. ORGANIZATION'S I B. BINDIVIDUAL'S LAST ALLING ADDRESS AX ID R: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL scribe collatoral de	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE	Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION all description, or describe colleteral assign	STATE POSTAL CODE 78. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # a	COUNTRY NO NO
B. ORGANIZATION'S I B. BINDIVIDUAL'S LAST ALLING ADDRESS AX ID R: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL scribe collatoral de	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE	Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION all description, or describe colleteral assign	TERMINATED TERMINATED	COUNTRY NO NO
TALLING ADDRESS AXID IR: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL secribe collateral del de collateral or edde the De. ORGANIZATION'S I	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE	Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION all description, or describe colleteral session ENDMENT (name of sessionor, if this is an Assign by a Debtor, check here and enter name of I	TERMINATED TERMINATED TERMINATED TERMINATED	COUNTRY NOI
TALLING ADDRESS AX ID IF: SSN OR EIN MENDMENT (COLL BECTIDE CONTROL BOTTOM AME OF SECURED dis contrateral or edds the	T NAME ADD'L INFO RE	Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION all description, or describe colleteral assign	TERMINATED TERMINATED	COUNTRY NO

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007045 FRAME: 0565



RECEIVED SECRETARY OF STATE UNIFORM LUMM. CODE DIV.

LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY		AM 10+ 20			
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) PATRICK J. BRUKS	2003 JUN -2	AM IU: 29			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			110	0106/03/03	:09:8818:
Γ			1_11_	0.00 Ck	
BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C 330 N. WARSH AVE.	c. "		SC	SIL 14:18	1131125
22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611					
L	4	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOI	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #				FINANCING STATEMEN	
04616723 FILED ON JANUARY 17, 2002 WITH THE ILLI	NOIS SECRETARY	of state	REA	i filed [for record] (or reco L ESTATE RECORDS.	roso, et une
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	is terminated with respect to	security interest(s) of th	e Secured Part	y authorizing this Termine	tion Statement.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional pariod provided by applicable law.	ove with respect to security i	interest(s) of the Secum	ed Party autho	rizing this Continuation S	tatement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or pertial): Give name of assignee in item 7s or 7b and				~ ~ ~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects D D Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in	ebtor or Secured Party	of record. Check only	<u>one</u> of these h	vo boxes.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6e or 6t; at name (if name change) in fiem 7e or 7b and/or new address (if address change)		name: Give record na leted in item 6s or 6b.	me ADi	O name: Complete item 7 n 7c; also complete items	s or 7b, and also 7d-7g (if spolicable).
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Bail ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
INFOBLOX INC.					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					· ·-
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	СПУ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TAY ID A. COM OD CO. JAPON INFO DE 17. TYPE OF ODE ANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF O	DCANIZATION	Ze OĐČA	NIZATIONAL ID #, If any	<u>l</u>
. TAX ID IN: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 176. TYPÉ ÓF ÖRĞANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	71. JURISDIC HONOP OF	NGANIZATION	rg. UNGA	NEATION CITY, I MI	NONE
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.		_			
Describe collateral deleted or solded, or give entire restated collate	eral description, or describe (collateral assigned	L		
			T	ERMINATED	
			1	LIMINATED	, ,
•					
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM					by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminstion authorized 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	by a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DE	DIVK authori	zing tris Amendment.	
DUCHOSSOIS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LLC					
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLEN	AME	SUFFIX
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	_1		-1		

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)



1,115,00

10 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

FILE WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED

000341182	SECRE	SECRETARY OF STATE				
	UNIFORM	UNIFORM COIAM, CODE DIV.				
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT					
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	2003 JUI	N -2	AM 10: 2	<u> </u>		
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ATRICK J. BRUKS						
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
C- (Name and Address)				101 H OC 700 70	നെ ഹാനി ഹിന്ധി 7 ക	
	i i		1.)3:09:8817:	
BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P	.C.			0.00		
330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR				00SIL 14:18	3 1131117	
CHICAGO, IL 60611						
,						
1	1					
	_{TM}	FAROVE	SPACE IS EC	R FILING OFFICE I	IRE ON Y	
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		- 70012		FINANCING STATEM		
4616731 FILED ON JANUARY 17, 2002 WITH THE ILI	LINOIS SECRETARY OF STA	ATE		e filed (for record) (or r AL ESTATE RECORDS	ecorded) in the	
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	re is terminated with respect to security in	derest(s) of	the Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Term	ination Statement,	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.						
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7s or 7b as	nd address of sasionee in item 7c; and al	so cive nan	e of assignor in	item 9		
MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects					- ·	
iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information	in Items 6 and/or 7.		-, <u>100</u> VI 610 00	WASS.		
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item Ba or 6b; name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address chan CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	also give new pel be deleted in its	ave record on 6a or 6b	name AL	O name: Complete iter m 7c; also complete iter	m 7s or 7b, and also ms 7d-7g (if applicable).	
BIL ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
INFOBLOX INC.						
BB. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			<u> </u>	***	·	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
					İ	
MAILING ADDRESS	arv		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADDLINFO RE TO TYPE OF ORGANIZATION						
ORGANIZATION	71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZAT	TION	7g. ORGA	INIZATIONAL ID #, if ar	ту	
DEBTOR					NONE	
MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				•		
escribe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collat	eral description, or describe collateral	assigne	rđ.			
				DESIGNATION	,	
			TE:	RMINATED		
				•		
AND OF SECURED DAPTY						
WE OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM to collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized	MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is	an Assigni	ment). If this is a	n Amendment authorize	d by a Debtor which	
e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and enter	name of Di		zing this Amendment.		
CHESS VENTURES, LLC						
B. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SHEEDY	
	I STOTISTIC		I MINUULE N	run C	ISINETY	

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

FIRST NAME

TRADEMARK REEL: 007045 FRAME: 0567

SUFFIX

MIDDLE NAME



UC0341198 SECRETARY OF STATE UNIFORM CUMM. CODE DIV.

RECEIVED

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 2003 JUN -2 AM 10: 30 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) PATRICK J. BRUKS B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) UCU106/03/03:09:8814: 0.00 CK00 BURKE, WARREN, MACKAY & SERRITELLA, P.C. SOSIL 14:18 1131087 TM 330 N. WABASH AVE. 22ND FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60611 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 005775604 FILED ON AUGUST 29, 2002 WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATE REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is ued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; at name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INFOBLOX INC. OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 70. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION NONE 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. TERMINATED 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Assignment). adds collisional or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here 🔲 and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME

FIRST NAME

ROBERT

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

TRADEMARK REEL: 007045 FRAME: 0568

SUFFIX

MIDDLE NAME

FILE WITH THE ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATE

96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

GROSSMAN

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

ÓR